
FROM THE CLASSIC

Mint Julep      125
The world Julep is derived from the Persian gulab 
meaning rose water, an ancient Persian drink
water, sugar and rose petals. Since 1938, the
mint julep has been the official drink
of the Kentucky Derby

Moscow mule       95
One of the most popular drinks of the 40's and 50's.
The drink was originally served in specially designed 
Moscow Mule copper mugs as part of
the marketing campaign

Clover Club      125
Fill large Bar glass full Fine Ice. 2 Pony Raspberry
Syrup. 2 Jigger Dry Gin. 1 Jigger French Vermouth.
White of 1 Egg. “Shake well;” strain into Cocktail
glass and serve," said Thomas Bullock on the
Ideal Bartender Book

Mary Pickford     115
Named for Canadian-American film actress Mary 
Pickford (1892–1979),  created for her in the 1920s
by either Eddie Woelke or Fred Kaufmann at
the Hotel National de Cuba on a trip she
took to Havana

The Marmalade Cocktail    125
Reinforces the taste of marmalade and turns this 
anti-fogmatic into a perfect aperitif before your 
breakfast meal

Lemon Drop        95
This recipe was first made in the early 1970 by
Norman Jay Hobday as a founder and propietor of 
Henry's Africa Bar in San Fransisco. It taste refreshing 
with mixing sugar and squeezed lemon juice

Gimlet       125
It can’t go wrong with a citrus flavor, refreshing
and intense flavor

Dry martini      125
Classic is always beautiful, stirred or shaken?
 
Cosmopolitan     125
A simple cocktail with a big history. It reached its 
height of popularity in the 1990s, when the HBO
show “Sex and the City” was at its peak

Sangria      125
From humble roots in Spain, Sangria has grown to 
become a popular, refreshing party drink around
the world. Choose your selection to experience
Traditional Sangria 
Ginger Beer Sangria

*All Prices are in Thousands of Rupiah and
Subject to Service Charge and Prevailing Government Tax

INSPIRATIONAL MIXTURE

Colada Martini     125
A new version of colada family with inverted in
Bali in conjunction with local ingredients such as
kefir lime, coconut and pineapple to remind you 
regarding beach and sand along wonderful
experience you may have as you sitting on
the bar with colada martini style

Gran Fashioned     125
What a drink with involving more than 12
combination of ingredients. It brings a
complexity to the harmony and an
exotic experience

Chocolate Sazerac     145
Back in 1838, Antoine Peychaud created the drink
in a French Quarter bar and named it for his
favorite French brandy, Sazerac-de-Forge et fils.
Here in our lounge we softened the recipe with 
chocolate and coconut liqueur

Sol Iced Tea      125
The ultimate happy hour cocktail? A drink that
everyone should try, perhaps as an ice
breaker or even enjoying your long night a head 

Nespresso Martini     125
Sometime you need more than just a cup of
espresso to wake you up and to create your
story of life

Champagne Berry     125 
Sophisticated refine elegance similar to ''when
you are dress up like a princess in the royal
cocktail party as every eye will follow your move, 
when every sip will increase your confident''.
This is how we describe our champagne berry     

Mojito       125 
One of the most popular drink for its history and 
perhaps becomes the most favorite cocktail.
We bring you choices to experience our Mojito
such as ; orange ginger, passion, bellpepper,
berries

Smoked Bacon and Maple Manhattan  125
Complete complex sophistication in a glass. The 
Manhattan comes in different version and this is
the version of Melia Jakarta Lounge bar
 
G&T       125
As one of Spanish tradition in any occasion. We 
offered you another way to experience gin and
tonic by choosing your favorit flavor such as ;
Cucumber and mint, strawberry and pepper,
orange and taragon



APPERITIVO

Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Pernod
Ricard
Dubonnet

VODKA
Absolute
Smirnoff Red 
Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ciroc

GIN
Beefeater
Gordon
Bombay Saphire
Tanqueray
Hendricks

SCOTCH WHISKEY
Chivas 12 years old
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label

SINGLE MALT
Glenfidich 12 years old
Lagavullin 16 years old
Macallan 12 years old
Laphroiag 10 years old
Hibiki 17 years old
Hakushu 12 years old

BOURBOUN
Jim Beam White
Jack Daniel’s

RUM

Captain Morgan
Bacardi
Havana 3 Anos
Myers Dark

TEQUILA
Olmeca Reposado
Jose Cuervo Reposado

LIQUEURS

Frangelico
Sambuca
Cointreau
Drambuie
Amaretto
Benedictine
Cherry Heering
Baileys
Galiano
Tia Maria
Midori

WINE OF THE MONTH
WHITE WINE
Sauvignon Blanc, Matua Valley,
Marlborough, New Zealand 2013

RED WINE
Pinot Noir, Matua Valley,
Marlborough, New Zealand 2015

WINE BY THE GLASS

RED
Syrah Tempranillo, Corazon Loco
tinto, Bodegas Iniesta, Spain 2015

Shiraz, De Bortoli, family
selection, Australia 2016

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau
Subercaseaux, Chile 2016

WHITE
Verdejo, Buenos Dias, Rueda,
Spain 2015

Sauvignon Blanc Verdejo,
Corazon Loco blanco, Bodegas
Iniesta, Spain 2015

Chardonnay, De Bortoli, family
selection, Australia 2017

SPARKLING
Bottega Millesimato, Vino
Spumante Brut, Italy 2011

Bottled
 2.205
 2.205
 2.205
 2.205
 2.205
 2.205

2.205
1.995

 2.835
 3.675
 3.675
 4.725

 2.205
 2.205
 2.835
2.835

 4.095

2.835
 2.205
 2.835

 3.675
  5.775

4.725
 4.095
 5.775
 5.775

2.205
 2.625

Bottled
2.205

 2.205
 2.205
 2.205

2.205
 2.625

 

Glass
 105
 105
 105
 105
 105
 105

 105
95

 135
 175
 175
 225

105
 105
 135
135

 195

135
 105
 135

 175
 225
 275
 275
275
275

105
 125

Glass 
105

 105
 105
 105

105
 125

*All Prices are in Thousands of Rupiah and
Subject to Service Charge and Prevailing Government Tax

Glass 
125
 125
 125
 125
 125
 125
 125
 125
 125
 125
 125

 

 
130

 130

 130

Bottled
2.625

 2.625
 2.625
 2.625
 2.625
 2.625
 2.625
 2.625
 2.625
 2.625
 2.625

700

700

 600

 600

 600

BEER BOTTLED
Bintang 
Heineken 
Guiness
San Miguel Pilsener
Corona
Sapporo
KonigLudwig Weissbier

BEER DRAUGHT

Bintang
San Miguel
Carlsberg



APPERITIVO

Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Pernod
Ricard
Dubonnet

VODKA
Absolute
Smirnoff Red 
Ketel One
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ciroc

GIN
Beefeater
Gordon
Bombay Saphire
Tanqueray
Hendricks

SCOTCH WHISKEY
Chivas 12 years old
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label

SINGLE MALT
Glenfidich 12 years old
Lagavullin 16 years old
Macallan 12 years old
Laphroiag 10 years old
Hibiki 17 years old
Hakushu 12 years old

BOURBOUN
Jim Beam White
Jack Daniel’s

RUM

Captain Morgan
Bacardi
Havana 3 Anos
Myers Dark

TEQUILA
Olmeca Reposado
Jose Cuervo Reposado

LIQUEURS

Frangelico
Sambuca
Cointreau
Drambuie
Amaretto
Benedictine
Cherry Heering
Baileys
Galiano
Tia Maria
Midori

WINE OF THE MONTH
WHITE WINE
Sauvignon Blanc, Matua Valley,
Marlborough, New Zealand 2013

RED WINE
Pinot Noir, Matua Valley,
Marlborough, New Zealand 2015

WINE BY THE GLASS

RED
Syrah Tempranillo, Corazon Loco
tinto, Bodegas Iniesta, Spain 2015

Shiraz, De Bortoli, family
selection, Australia 2016

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau
Subercaseaux, Chile 2016

WHITE
Verdejo, Buenos Dias, Rueda,
Spain 2015

Sauvignon Blanc Verdejo,
Corazon Loco blanco, Bodegas
Iniesta, Spain 2015

Chardonnay, De Bortoli, family
selection, Australia 2017

SPARKLING
Bottega Millesimato, Vino
Spumante Brut, Italy 2011

SOFT DRINK
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta 
Ginger Ale, Soda       55

Fresh Juices        75
Orange, Pineapple, Strawberry, Watermelon

WATER
Equil Sparkling or Still Water     55
Oasis+ Water        45 

HEALTHY & INNOCENT
The Ginger Elixir       95
Ginger, lemon, honey

Body Energizer       95
Carrot, ginger, honey

Green Detox        95
Green apple, kiwi, celery, spinach, lime juice,
honey

Super Red        95
Radish, red pepper, beetroot, lime juice, honey

Green Smoothie       95
Green tea, green apple, yoghurt, honey

Gran Melia Iced Tea      85
Earl grey, mix herb and spice, lemon, vanilla

Flavored Iced Tea       80
Mix berries, lychee, peach, lemon

Iced Coffee        85
Cappuccino, caramel latte,
mocca latte

*All Prices are in Thousands of Rupiah and
Subject to Service Charge and Prevailing Government Tax

HOT SELECTION
Bansus si Abah        55
Originally drink from west java made from ginger
and fresh hot milk

Honey Lemon water       45
Water infused that are rich of vitamin C that
promote health, strengh and the immune
system

Espresso        55
Named originally from Italian that means a cup
of coffee brewed express for you

Macchiato        70
An espresso with a little amount of milk, usually 
foamed

Latte         70
A combination of espresso and steamed milk
and usually foamed

Cappuccino        70
A coffee that compossed of espresso and hot
milk with the surface top with foamed milk

BEER BOTTLED
Bintang 
Heineken 
Guiness
San Miguel Pilsener
Corona
Sapporo
KonigLudwig Weissbier

BEER DRAUGHT

Bintang
San Miguel
Carlsberg

85
 85
 85
 85

125
 125
 125

 

Small
95
95

115

Large
115
115
125


