FROM THE CLASSIC

Mint Julep The world Julep is derived from the Persian gulab meaning rose water, an ancient Persian drink water, sugar and rose petals. Since 1938, the mint julep has been the official drink of the Kentucky Derby	125	Colada Martini A new version of colada family with inverted in Bali in conjunction with local ingredients such as kefir lime, coconut and pineapple to remind you regarding beach and sand along wonderful experience you may have as you sitting on the bar with colada martini style	125
Moscow mule One of the most popular drinks of the 40's and 50' The drink was originally served in specially designed Moscow Mule copper mugs as part of the marketing campaign		Gran Fashioned What a drink with involving more than 12 combination of ingredients. It brings a complexity to the harmony and an exotic experience	125
Clover Club Fill large Bar glass full Fine Ice. 2 Pony Raspberry Syrup. 2 Jigger Dry Gin. 1 Jigger French Vermouth White of 1 Egg. "Shake well;" strain into Cocktail glass and serve," said Thomas Bullock on the Ideal Bartender Book	125	Chocolate Sazerac Back in 1838, Antoine Peychaud created the drin in a French Quarter bar and named it for his favorite French brandy, Sazerac-de-Forge et fils. Here in our lounge we softened the recipe with chocolate and coconut liqueur	145 k
Mary Pickford Named for Canadian-American film actress Mary Pickford (1892–1979), created for her in the 1920s by either Eddie Woelke or Fred Kaufmann at the Hotel National de Cuba on a trip she took to Havana		Sol Iced Tea The ultimate happy hour cocktail? A drink that everyone should try, perhaps as an ice breaker or even enjoying your long night a head	125
The Marmalade Cocktail Reinforces the taste of marmalade and turns this anti-fogmatic into a perfect aperitif before your breakfast meal	125	Nespresso Martini Sometime you need more than just a cup of espresso to wake you up and to create your story of life	125
Lemon Drop This recipe was first made in the early 1970 by Norman Jay Hobday as a founder and propietor Henry's Africa Bar in San Fransisco. It taste refreshin with mixing sugar and squeezed lemon juice		Champagne Berry Sophisticated refine elegance similar to "when you are dress up like a princess in the royal cocktail party as every eye will follow your move, when every sip will increase your confident". This is how we describe our champagne berry	125
Gimlet It can't go wrong with a citrus flavor, refreshing and intense flavor	125	Mojito One of the most popular drink for its history and perhaps becomes the most favorite cocktail. We bring you choices to experience our Mojito	125
Dry martini Classic is always beautiful, stirred or shaken?	125	such as ; orange ginger, passion, bellpepper, berries	
Cosmopolitan A simple cocktail with a big history. It reached its height of popularity in the 1990s, when the HBO show "Sex and the City" was at its peak	125	Smoked Bacon and Maple Manhattan Complete complex sophistication in a glass. The Manhattan comes in different version and this is the version of Melia Jakarta Lounge bar	125
Sangria From humble roots in Spain, Sangria has grown to become a popular, refreshing party drink around the world. Choose your selection to experience Traditional Sangria Ginger Beer Sangria	125	G&T As one of Spanish tradition in any occasion. We offered you another way to experience gin and tonic by choosing your favorit flavor such as; Cucumber and mint, strawberry and pepper, orange and taragon	125

INSPIRATIONAL MIXTURE

APPERITIVO			LIQUEURS		
	Glass	Bottled		Glass	Bottled
Martini Rosso	105	2.205	Frangelico	125	2.625
Martini Bianco	105	2.205	Sambuca	125	2.625
Martini Dry	105	2.205	Cointreau	125	2.625
Pernod	105	2.205	Drambuie	125	2.625
Ricard	105	2.205	Amaretto	125	2.625
Dubonnet	105	2.205	Benedictine	125	2.625
1/05//			Cherry Heering	125	2.625
VODKA	105	0.005	Baileys	125	2.625
Absolute	105	2.205	Galiano	125	2.625
Smirnoff Red	95 125	1.995	Tia Maria	125	2.625
Ketel One	135	2.835	Midori	125	2.625
Belvedere	175	3.675	VAVINE OF THE MONIT		
Grey Goose	175	3.675	WINE OF THE MONT	Ħ	700
Ciroc	225	4.725	Sauvignon Blanc, Matua Valley,		700
GIN			Marlborough, New Zealand 2013		
Beefeater	105	2.205		-	
Gordon	105	2.205	RED WINE		700
Bombay Saphire	135	2.835	Pinot Noir, Matua Valley,	_	, 00
Tanqueray	135	2.835	Marlborough, New Zealand 201	5	
Hendricks	195	4.095	WINE BY THE CLASS		
WINE BY THE GLASS					
SCOTCH WHISKE	Y		RED	130	600
Chivas 12 years old	135	2.835	Syrah Tempranillo, Corazon Loc	0	
Johnnie Walker Red Label	105	2.205	tinto, Bodegas Iniesta, Spain 2015		
Johnnie Walker Black Label	135	2.835			
001015			Shiraz, De Bortoli, family		
SINGLE MALT	175	0.475	selection, Australia 2016		
Glenfidich 12 years old	175	3.675			
Lagavullin 16 years old	225	5.775 4.705	Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau		
Macallan 12 years old	275	4.725	Subercaseaux, Chile 2016		
Laphroiag 10 years old	275	4.095	WHITE	120	/00
Hibiki 17 years old Hakushu 12 years old	275	5.775 5.775		130	600
nakusnu 12 years ola	275	5.775	Verdejo, Buenos Dias, Rueda, Spain 2015		
BOURBOUN					
Jim Beam White	105	2.205	Sauvignon Blanc Verdejo,		
Jack Daniel's	125	2.625	Corazon Loco blanco, Bodegas		
			Iniesta, Spain 2015		
RUM	~.				
0 1 : 11		Bottled	Chardonnay, De Bortoli, family		
Captain Morgan	105	2.205	selection, Australia 2017		
Bacardi	105	2.205	SPARKLING	120	/00
Havana 3 Anos	105	2.205	Bottega Millesimato, Vino	130	600
Myers Dark	105	2.205	Spumante Brut, Italy 2011		
TEQUILA					
Olmeca Reposado	105	2.205			
Jose Cuervo Reposado	125	2.625			
TOTAL COLOR NO POSMA	. 20				

BEER BOTTLED Bintang Heineken Guiness San Miguel Pilsener Corona Sapporo KonigLudwig Weissbier	85 85 85 125 125 125	
BEER DRAUGHT	Small	Large
Bintang San Miguel Carlsberg	95 95 115	115 115
SOFT DRINK		
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fo Ginger Ale, Soda	anta	55
Fresh Juices Orange, Pineapple, Strawberry, Water	molon	75
WATER	meion	
Equil Sparkling or Still Water Oasis+ Water		55 45
HEALTHY & INNOCES The Ginger Elixir Ginger, lemon, honey	VT	95
Body Energizer Carrot, ginger, honey		95
Green Detox Green apple, kiwi, celery, spinach, limboney	e juice,	95
Super Red Radish, red pepper, beetroot, lime juic	e, honey	95
Green Smoothie Green tea, green apple, yoghurt, hone	ey	95
Gran Melia Iced Tea Earl grey, mix herb and spice, lemon, v	vanilla	85
Flavored Iced Tea Mix berries, lychee, peach, lemon		80
Iced Coffee Cappuccino, caramel latte, mocca latte		85

HOT SELECTION 55 Bansus si Abah Originally drink from west java made from ginger and fresh hot milk **Honey Lemon water** Water infused that are rich of vitamin C that 45 promote health, strengh and the immune system 55 **Espresso** Named originally from Italian that means a cup of coffee brewed express for you 70 Macchiato An espresso with a little amount of milk, usually foamed Latte 70 A combination of espresso and steamed milk and usually foamed Cappuccino 70 A coffee that compossed of espresso and hot milk with the surface top with foamed milk